Printing time:10:47

THURSDAY, 22.08.2024.
FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:0011606/CFR  |[MELILA ELCHE B 1.75|3.80|3.70|2.65|5.40|4.60 | 10.0|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|2.45|2.00|1.67 | 4.40|2.15|9.001.70 | 2.00 | 1.67 | 2.75
11:30111607|CFR  |ILLESCAS SAN SEB. 2.85|3.60|2.15|4.80|3.45]9.00|6.75|1.52|2.20 | 4.10 | 3.20|5.30 | 4.10|2.20 | 8.50 | 2.00 | 6.75]1.95| 2.60 | 2.95 | 2.35
14:35/4742 |CHNC |[SANGHA.S. GUOAN B. 1.5813.70|5.60]2.35|8.503.60|17.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.25|1.77|1.60 | 3.90| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.73 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.80
14:35/4743 |CHNC [SHAN.PORT TIANJJT 1.23]6.00|10.0]1.55|15.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 1.65|1.75
15:00[11753 ASEAN PUSAMAN. LION CITY 1.45|4.30|6.00]2.05|11.0]3.00|22.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.92 | 1.60|1.55|3.40|2.55|13.0|1.65|1.98 | 1.42| 3.90
15:00(4251 |KAZ 2 |KAIRAT Il AKZHAYIK 1.05|12.0|22.0]1.18 | 33.0 4.70]1.15|1.40 2.20|2.30
15:30[11754 ASEAN|CO.A N.D. BUR.UTD. 7.50|4.80]1.35|12.0|1.8233.0|2.50|2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95[9.00 | 8.50|2.55|15.0| 1.40 | 2.65|1.57 | 1.82|3.50 | 1.25
16:00(11755 ASEAN K.LUMPUR KAYA 1.603.90|5.00)2.35|7.25|3.60| 16.02.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|1.97 | 1.75]|1.52 | 3.50|2.25| 10.5[1.50 | 1.80 | 1.45 | 2.95
17:00/4221|UZB 1 |PAKHTAKOR |SURKH.T. 1.45|4.10|6.75]|2.15|11.0|3.15|27.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.70| 2.95| 15.0 | 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.52 | 4.80
17:00| 4252 |[KAZ 2 |KASPYIA. ZHETISAY 1.304.90|9.50]1.80|17.0 2.29|1.55|2.35 1.90|2.10
17:00(4263 |UKR C |MET.1925 VERES 3.80|3.45|1.90]5.60|2.95]|10.5|5.30|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.40 | 4.50]2.15]9.00|1.72 | 4.70 | 1.65 | 1.95|2.80 | 1.77
17:30/4533 |RUM C|V.TAR.JIU HUNEDOARA |4.90|3.45|1.70]8.50|2.70|16.0 | 4.80|1.60 | 2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|8.00 | 7.75]2.85|12.0|1.77 | 5.70 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 4.80 | 1.97
18:00111218/JOR 1 |AL HUS.I. AL SAREEH 1.27|5.30|9.50]1.75|17.0]2.30 | 50.012.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|1.72 | 1.40| 1.40 | 3.05] 3.35| 19.0 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 1.35 | 5.70
18:00| 5496 |SWEC [SIMRISH. VARBERGS 7.7515.00|1.33]13.0|1.80]37.0|2.40|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00]9.00 | 9.50|2.55|16.0|1.40 |2.80|1.63 | 1.88|3.80 | 1.27
18:30[11220/FI4PT [MYPA JAPS I 1.80|3.60|4.00|2.65|5.90|4.50|10.012.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|2.15|1.97|1.55|3.99|1.97 |7.75]|1.38 | 1.57 | 1.45| 2.30
18:30(/2932 |QAT 1 |AL DUHAIL UMM SALAL 1.2216.25|10.0]1.52|15.0]2.05|60.0|3.20 | 1.30 | 1.73 | 1.80|1.37 | 1.25]1.25|2.20|2.75 | 15.0 | 1.72 | 1.87 | 1.15| 3.90
18:30/3485|POL 2 [LEGNICA PRUSZKOW 1.85]3.45|4.00]2.90|6.00|5.40|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.85|2.25]|1.80|5.30|2.40 | 10.5]1.83|2.30]1.82| 3.30
18:50|2952 |KWT 1 [SALMIYAH TADAMON 1.52|4.10|5.60]2.15|7.75|3.20| 18.013.20|1.30 | 1.82|1.85|1.72 | 1.57 | 1.45|3.10| 2.05|9.50 | 1.42 | 1.55]1.30 | 2.70
19:00[11217|]NO4G2|MADLA SOLA 2.25]3.80|2.60]3.35|3.90 3.20]1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
19:00(11771|CFR W|/ROMA W PSVW 1.55|4.10|4.90|2.20|6.75]|3.45|13.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.05|1.72|1.55|3.60|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95]|1.47 | 3.15
19:00(2921|ISR 2 |HAP.RAAN. HAP.NAZ. 2.25|3.30|3.00/3.60|5.00]6.75|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.50 | 2.80| 1.90 | 6.25] 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.05 | 2.70
19:00(2922 ISR 2 |HAP.R.G. HAP.K.S. 2.15]3.20|3.30|3.50|5.60]6.75|9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.00 | 2.90|2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.35 | 3.35
19:00/2923 ISR 2 |MACCAB.K. MAC.HERZ. 2.10]3.40|3.20|3.30|5.10]5.80|8.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10|1.95|7.00|1.55|1.82| 1.82 | 2.45
19:00(2924 |ISR 2 |IRONIR. HAP.K.S. 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.60]5.90|10.5|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.25|2.55|1.87 | 5.90|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.10
19:00/3701|IRN 1 |GOL GOHAR ESTEGH.K. 1.75]3.30|4.80]2.80|8.50|5.50 | 16.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.60 | 2.35]1.87 | 6.00|2.85|12.0]2.25|2.95]|2.15|5.20
19:00/3703 |IRN 1 |ALUMIN.A. NASSAJI 2.35]2.80|3.5013.90|5.40]7.75|10.0| 1.34 | 3.00 | 6.50 | 3.80)4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25]2.35|9.50]2.40 | 3.50 | 2.90 | 3.70
19:00/5742 |[FIN C |SJK KUPS 2.60|3.20|2.60|4.10|4.10]8.00|8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|4.10 | 3.35|1.92|6.50|1.92 |6.50 | 1.60 | 1.92|2.30 | 2.30
19:00/6913 |QUCL [LEGIA DRITA G. 1.15|7.50|20.0|1.53|33.0|2.00|70.0]2.11|1.65|2.65|2.45]|1.75|1.33|1.38 | 3.00|4.80 | 25.0|2.90 | 3.20 | 1.30 | 12.0
19:00/6918 |QUCL |M.BOLESL. PAKS 1.7213.60(5.20]2.60|8.00|4.50|17.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|2.55|2.00]|1.72 | 4.50|2.55 | 13.0|1.75|2.10 ] 1.70 | 3.80
19:00| 6920 |QUCL |PYUNIK CELJE 2.45|3.20|3.0014.10|5.10]8.50|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.30|3.35|2.15|7.25]|2.25|9.50|1.88 | 2.55 | 2.60 | 3.00
19:10/2982 |[SAU 1 [ TAAWON AL FAIHA 1.4814.10|6.25]12.10|10.0|3.15|22.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.00 | 1.65] 1.55|3.50|2.75|13.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 ] 1.47 | 3.99
19:15/3707 |IRN 1 |TRACT.S. PERSEP.T. 2.80|2.95|2.60|4.80|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]5.40 |4.10|2.35|8.50]|2.25|7.50]2.00|2.85|3.10 | 2.90
19:30| 5497 |SWEC |TABY ODDEVOLD 5.60|4.00|1.53]8.00|2.15|17.0|3.25|2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|6.50 | 5.90|2.20 | 10.5|1.45|3.15|1.42|1.60|2.85| 1.35
19:30/ 5501 |SWEC |ARIANA GOTEBORG 9.50|5.70|1.25|17.0| 1.63]50.0 | 2.20|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 12.0 | 12.0| 3.05| 18.0| 1.30 | 2.55] 1.80 | 1.97 | 4.50 | 1.20
19:30| 5502 |[SWEC |FALKENB. LANDSKR. 4.90|3.70(1.65|7.25|2.50|13.04.00]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|6.00 |5.90|2.30 |10.5|1.60|3.90|1.60 | 1.97 | 3.15| 1.55
19:30/6917 |QUCL |PANEVEZIS TNS 2.45]3.35|2.90|3.90|4.70]7.75/9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]4.00 | 3.30| 1.95|7.00]|2.10 | 7.75]|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.25 | 2.60
20:00| 1793 |COS2ADEP.UPALA ADR JICA. 4.50|3.45|1.75|7.00|2.75]13.0|5.10|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.50 | 6.50|2.60 | 11.0| 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 3.99 | 1.87
20:00| 3322 AUT3 |REICHENAU IMST 1.60|4.30|4.20]2.25|5.7013.50 | 11.02.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]|1.85|1.70]|1.47 | 3.25|1.97 | 9.00 | 1.37 | 1.47 | 1.32| 2.25
20:00| 3486 |POL 2 |/ARKA G. RUCH CH. 1.95|3.35|3.70]3.10|5.705.70 | 10.01 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.753.10 | 2.40| 1.85 | 5.50| 2.35 | 9.50 [ 1.78 | 2.25] 1.97 | 3.10
20:00| 3702 (IRN 1 |FOOLAD RAFSANJAN 2.85|2.95|2.55|4.90|4.30]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.70 | 4.40|2.35|9.00]|2.25|7.50]|2.10|2.90 | 3.25 | 2.95
20:00| 6503 ELQ |MOLDE ELFSBORG 1.75|3.60|4.90|2.70|7.25|4.40|14.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|2.35|2.00|1.63 |4.30|2.35|11.0|1.58 | 1.97 | 1.62| 3.15
20:00/6506 |[ELQ |RIGAS APOEL N. 2.60|3.15|2.85]|4.30|4.90]9.00|9.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.70 | 3.60|2.20|7.25]|2.25|8.50| 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.95
20:00/6509 |[ELQ |PLZEN HEARTS 145]14.40(7.2512.10]/13.013.10|32.0f2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]|2.05|1.65]|1.60 | 3.60|2.95|13.0]1.782.15]1.50 | 4.70
20:00| 6511 |[ELQ |LASK FCSB 1.90|3.50|4.10]3.05|6.25|5.70 | 12.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.803.05 | 2.40| 1.87 | 5.40|2.50 | 11.0 | 1.83 | 2.30 | 1.97 | 3.35
20:00/ 6903 |QUCL |DJURGARD. MARIBOR 1.65|3.70 | 5.60]2.50 | 8.50|4.20 | 18.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|2.40 | 1.90| 1.68 | 4.30| 2.60 | 13.0 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.65 | 4.00
20:00/6906 QUCL |BRANN ASTANA 1.30|5.50|10.0]1.80|18.0|2.45|55.012.29|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.75|1.43|1.42|3.05|3.40|17.0|1.90 | 2.10 | 1.35 | 5.50
20:00/6915|QUCL |COPENHAG. KILMARN. 1.22|6.50|13.0]1.65|23.0|2.20|70.0]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.68 | 1.35|1.38 | 2.85| 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.20 | 2.45|1.32 | 6.75
20:00/ 6916 |QUCL |HACKEN HEIDENHE. 3.10]3.50|2.25|5.00 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.50|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|4.30 |3.70|1.92|7.25]|1.75|5.10|1.53 | 1.75|2.35 | 1.85
20:00/ 6921 |QUCL |OMONIA ZIRA 1.75|3.50 |5.00)2.75|7.75]5.20 | 16.0]1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95] 3.00 | 2.25|1.80 | 5.60|2.70 | 13.0|1.93 | 2.50 | 1.90 | 4.40
20:30| 2933 |QAT 1 |SADD DOHA ARABI D. 1.4514.30|6.25]2.00|9.002.95|27.0|3.201.30|1.82|1.85]|1.62|1.50]1.40 |2.90|2.25|11.0|1.43|1.60]1.27 | 2.85
20:30| 2934 |QAT 1 |AL SHAMAL QATARD.. 2.05|3.45|3.30]3.25|5.30]5.70|9.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.85|2.40|1.70|5.10]|1.97 | 7.25|1.55 | 1.82| 1.82 | 2.50
20:30/ 6502 [ELQ |PAOK SHAMROCK 1.17|7.50|16.0]1.47|27.0|2.00 | 70.0]2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 1.50 | 1.25] 1.30 | 2.45] 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.05 | 2.25 ] 1.22 | 6.25
20:30| 6904 QUCL |CLUJ PAPHOS 2.00|3.40|3.90|3.20|6.00]6.25|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 |2.95]3.45|2.65|1.90|6.25]|2.50 | 11.0]|1.88|2.50|2.15 | 3.45
20:45/11219|JOR 1 |AL WIHDAT MAAN 1.23|5.50|12.0]1.73|22.0|2.25|65.011.90|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.55|1.92 | 1.45|1.45|3.25|3.70 | 28.0 | 2.75 | 3.10 | 1.40 | 8.00
21:00[11206/ISL 2 |FJOLNIR IR REYKJ. 2.20]3.70|2.70| 3.40 | 4.20]5.90 | 8.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.80 | 2.45|1.70 | 5.10| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.77 | 2.00
21:00{11207|ISL 2 |NJARDVIK GROTTA 1.50|4.40|4.90]|2.05|6.503.10| 15.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|1.75|1.57|1.45|3.15]|2.05|9.50 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.32 | 2.60
21:00| 2983 |SAU 1 |WAHDA AL RIYADH 2.00]3.35|3.50|3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.20 | 2.50| 1.87 | 5.70] 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 3.00
21:00/2984 |SAU 1 INASSRR. RAED 1.20|6.50 | 10.5]1.50|17.0]2.00 | 65.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|1.45|1.25|1.25|2.25|3.05|18.0|1.80 | 1.93|1.18 | 4.50
21:00| 3927 EGYC |PHARCO MASRY 3.20|3.00|2.30]5.60|3.80|10.0|7.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00|3.50|6.25|5.10]2.40 |9.50|2.15|7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.70
21:00/6510 |[ELQ |LUDOGOR. PETROCUB 1.30(5.20|11.0]1.82|20.0|2.60|70.0|2.03|1.70|2.70|2.501.90 | 1.52| 1.50 | 3.25| 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.15 | 2.45| 1.42 | 7.00
21:00/ 6512 [ELQ |MAC.T.A. BACKAT. 1.70|3.60 | 5.30|2.65|8.00|4.80|18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|2.85|2.15|1.80 |5.20|2.80 | 13.0|1.95 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.50
21:00/6911 |QUCL |FIORENT. PUSKAS 1.20|6.75|14.0]1.53|25.0|2.10|70.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.57 | 1.30] 1.32 | 2.65| 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.15 | 2.35| 1.25 | 6.25
21:00/ 6914 |QUCL |KRYVBAS BETIS 7.50|4.60|1.42]113.0|2.00]35.0|2.85|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|111.0|10.0|2.95|14.0|1.52|3.45|1.75|2.10|4.60 | 1.45
21:00/ 6919 |QUCL |RIJEKA OLIMPIJA 1.95]3.50(3.90]3.10|5.90|5.90|12.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.25|2.45]|1.88 |5.80|2.45|11.0|1.82|2.35]2.05| 3.30
21:00| 6924 |QUCL |VIKINGUR SANTA UE 1.28(5.90|9.50]1.73|17.0]2.35|60.0)2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.65|1.40] 1.38 | 2.95|3.40 | 17.0|1.88 | 2.10] 1.32 | 4.90
21:05| 2953 |[KWT 1 |KAZMA NASER 1.85(3.50|3.90|2.80|5.80|4.70| 10.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.40 | 2.05|1.62 |4.30|2.10|7.75|1.53 | 1.82| 1.62 | 2.60
21:15/6922 |QUCL |PARTIZAN GENT 3.50|3.45|2.15|5.40|3.45]|9.50 |6.25|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|5.00 | 4.20|2.05|7.50|1.80 | 5.80 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.60 | 1.92
21:30/1379 |DIVIN |PASTOREO M.LEDESMA 2.85|3.202.40]4.80|3.90]9.00|7.75]|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.20|3.90|2.15|7.75]|2.05|6.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.45
21:30| 6507 |ELQ |LUGANO BESIKTAS 3.25|3.45|2.20]5.20|3.50]9.50|6.75]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|5.10|4.20|2.10|8.50|1.88 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 2.00|2.70 | 1.95
21:30| 6901 |QUCL |WISLA K. CERCLE B. 5.703.80|1.63|8.50|2.45]|18.0|4.10]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|7.50 | 7.50 | 2.60 | 13.0| 1.67 | 4.30]|1.75|2.10 | 4.10 | 1.65
21:45/ 6501 [ELQ |JAGIELON. AJAX 4.60|3.60(1.80|7.25|2.75|14.04.90]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|6.50 | 6.50|2.50 | 12.0| 1.78 | 5.00 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 3.50 | 1.77
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21:45/6508 |[ELQ  |DIN.MINSK ANDERLEC. 8.50/4.70|1.38]16.0|1.98]37.0|2.85|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.55|14.0|13.0]3.25|19.0| 1.57 | 3.40|1.92 | 2.25|5.50 | 1.47
21:45|6907 | QUCL |ST.PATR. BASAKSEH. 7.75|/4.50|1.42]114.0|2.05]|35.0|3.05|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|12.0|11.0]|3.10|15.0|1.58 | 3.60 | 1.87 | 2.25|5.10 | 1.50
21:45/6909 | QUCL |KI KLAKS. HELSINKI 2.30|3.40|3.10]3.70|5.20]7.50|9.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.80 | 3.00|2.00 | 6.75]|2.15|9.50| 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.80
22:00{11772|CFR W|PARIS W AT.BILB.W 1.53[4.20(4.90]12.15|6.75|3.35|14.0|2.25(1.50|2.202.10|1.97 |1.67|1.52 |3.45|2.25|10.5|1.55|1.90 | 1.45| 3.05
22:00[12136/ENG 4 [NOTTS C. GRIMSBY 1.90|3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60|5.20|10.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.70 | 2.15|1.67 | 4.50|2.10|9.00 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.75 | 2.70
22:00| 6505 [ELQ |FERENCV. BORAC B. 1.2715.90|10.5]1.75]|18.012.35|60.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.70 | 1.40]1.38 | 2.95| 3.60 | 17.0|1.95|2.20 ]| 1.35 | 5.80
22:00| 6902 | QUCL |CHELSEA SERVETTE 1.13]9.00(17.0]1.37|25.0|1.82|70.03.20|1.30|1.73|1.83]|1.38|1.18]1.25|2.15]|3.7020.0|1.95|2.10]1.15| 6.00
22:00| 6905 |QUCL |ST.GALLEN TRABZON 2.35|3.45|2.95|3.7014.80]7.25/9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.45 |2.80| 1.85|6.00|1.95 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 1.85 | 2.00 | 2.40
22:00/6910 |QUCL |LINCO.RI LARNE 2.75]2.95|2.85|4.704.90]9.50 | 9.50| 1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]5.30 | 4.00|2.40 | 8.50]|2.40 |9.50]2.00|2.85|3.05 | 3.15
22:00/6912 |QUCL |LENS PANATHIN. 1.70|3.60 | 5.40]2.70|8.50|4.90 | 18.0]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|3.05|2.20|1.80 | 5.60|2.85| 13.0|1.98 | 2.55| 1.88 | 4.90
22:30/ 6504 [ELQ |BRAGA RAPID 1.70 | 3.60|5.30|2.55|8.00|4.40|17.0|2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.55|2.50 |1.95]|1.72 | 4.40|2.55 | 13.0 | 1.75|2.10 | 1.70 | 3.80
23:00(11832|ISL 1 |HK KOPAV. REYKJAVIK 5.00/3.90|1.60]6.75|2.30|15.0|3.503.20|1.30 | 1.82|1.85|5.90 | 5.30|2.05|9.50|1.47 |3.25|1.40 | 1.50 | 2.45 | 1.32
23:00{ 1461 |ARG C |BARRACAS GIMNAS.LP 3.80]3.25|1.95|6.25|3.20|11.0|6.00| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.50 | 5.80|2.70 | 10.5]|1.92 | 6.25]2.10| 2.80 | 3.90 | 2.25
23:30(1494 |[ECU 2 |GUAYA.C. CHACARIT. 1.304.80|9.501.83|17.0]2.55|38.0|1.90|1.80|3.00|2.55]|1.95|1.52]|1.52|3.40|3.50|23.0|2.40|2.75]|1.45|6.75
23:45/1306 VEN 1 |E.MERIDA MONAGAS 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60]7.25|8.50|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.70|3.10]1.90|6.25]|2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.40
00:00| 1284 |CO2CL|R.SOACHA TIGRES 1.82|3.40(4.20]2.90|7.00|5.40|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|3.20|2.35]|1.82|5.90|2.65|10.5]1.98 | 2.60]2.05| 3.99
00:00| 1285 |CO2CL|ORSOMARSO  |QUINDIO 2.50|3.00(2.90]4.20|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|4.50|3.40|2.20|7.25]|2.35|9.00|1.97 |2.75|2.75| 3.15
00:00/1378 |DIVIN |GUAIRENA CLUB FER. 1.80(3.35|4.40]2.85|7.25|5.50 | 14.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.203.15|2.35|1.82 |6.00|2.65| 11.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 4.30
00:55(11208 CAME |TAURO DIRANGEN 2.20|3.25|3.15]3.50|5.20]7.00|9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.90]1.92|6.50]|2.15|9.00|1.82 |2.40|2.25| 2.95
00:55[11613/ CARC |OUANAMIN. P.SPAIN 2.10|3.40|3.20]3.30|5.10]5.80|8.502.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10|1.95|7.00|1.55|1.82|1.82|2.45
00:55(11667|SUDA |S.AMEL. LIBERTAD (1:1) 4.30]3.40(1.90|7.25|3.10|16.0|6.00|1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.45]8.00 |6.75]2.90 | 12.0|1.95|6.50 | 2.15 | 2.85]4.50 | 2.25
00:5511668 SUDA |BELGRANO ATLET.PR (1:2) 2.65|3.05|2.90|4.50|5.00]9.50|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|5.00 |3.70|2.25|7.75]|2.40 |9.50 | 1.97 | 2.75|2.90 | 3.15
00:55| 8724 |COPAL|SAO PAULO NAC.MONT. 1.67|3.50|5.90|2.65|10.0|4.90|22.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|3.45|2.20|1.85|5.80|3.15|13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.05|6.25
02:00| 1400 |CHIL1 |NUBLENSE U.ESPANOL 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.60| 10.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.80 |2.301.72 | 4.90|2.15 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 2.70
02:00| 1532 |BRA 2 |AVAI PAYSANDU 1.95]3.20(3.90]3.20|6.506.00 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.60]1.92 | 6.25|2.75 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
02:30/1307 VEN 1 |CARABOBO METROPOL. 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5]|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 3.70 | 2.75]1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
03:00{11209/ CAME |SAN FRAN. HEREDIANO 3.70|3.35|1.95]5.70|3.10]|11.0|5.801.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.90 | 5.10]2.40|9.50|1.85|5.70|1.82 | 2.35| 3.20 | 2.00
03:00{11614/CARC |REAL HOPE POLICE TT 2.75|3.202.45]|4.60|4.00]8.50|7.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]|2.00|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.35
03:00| 1495 [ECU 2 |EL S.ANT. N.DE OCT. 2.30|3.00|3.20]3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.47|2.50 |5.00|3.50|4.40|3.25|2.15|7.00]|2.40|9.50]2.10 |2.90|2.70 | 3.60
03:00| 1545 |BRA 2 |SPORTR. CORITIBA 1.85[3.25(4.30]3.00|7.25|5.70 | 15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50| 3.80 | 2.45]1.92 | 6.25|2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.70
03:30/11669 SUDA |CRUZEIRO BOCAJUN.(0:1) |2.05(3.15|4.10|3.40|7.00|7.00|14.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.90|4.102.90|2.10 |6.75|2.90 | 11.0|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.80
03:30/11684/ COPAL|BOLIVAR FLAMENGO 1.90|3.50(4.10]3.00|6.25|5.70 | 13.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65|3.00 | 2.35]1.85|5.20|2.45|11.0]1.78 | 2.20 ]| 1.90 | 3.25
03:30| 1286 | CO2CL|LLANEROS LEONES 1.65|3.60(5.10]2.55|7.75|4.30|15.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]|2.50 |1.95]|1.70 | 4.40|2.55 | 12.0|1.82 | 2.30 | 1.67 | 3.90
04:05(11233 ME1W |GUADAL.W LEON W 1.43|4.20 | 6.25]2.00 | 9.002.95|25.011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.00 | 1.60|1.55|3.45|2.75|13.0|1.77 | 2.10 | 1.47 | 4.10
05:00{11334 CAME |CD AGUILA OLIMP.T. 3.00/3.20|2.30|5.10|3.70]9.50 | 7.25| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.70 | 4.30| 2.20 | 9.00| 2.00 | 6.75] 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.05 | 2.45
05:00/1789 [CRC  |MUN.LIB. GUADAL.FC 1.30(5.30|8.00|1.75|14.0|2.35|38.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.55 | 1.37 | 1.37 | 2.70| 2.75 | 16.0 | 1.70 | 1.92 | 1.25 | 3.90
06:10{11234ME1W |TIJUANA W CRUZ AZW 1.5314.20|5.00]2.15|7.0013.35|13.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.00 |1.70]1.55 | 3.60|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95]1.47 | 3.20
06:10|1721 |MEX 2 |CORRECAM. CELAYA 3.10|3.302.20|5.20 | 3.50]9.00|6.75|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.10 {4.20|2.10|9.00|1.92 | 6.25|1.73 | 2.25|2.80 | 2.10
11:30|4791 |IDN 1 |PSIS SEM. PSBS BIAK 1.27 15.60 (8.00|1.67 | 13.0]2.30|38.0|2.25|1.50|2.15]|2.05|1.60|1.35]1.35|2.85]3.05|16.01.87|2.101.30 | 4.40




